

Rejuvenate at Pebble Beach Resorts with the Casa Palmero / Spa Retreat Package

Winter offer combines award-winning hotel and spa to celebrate a special occasion

PEBBLE BEACH, CALIF. (Sept. 28, 2015) – The winter months are a magical time at Pebble Beach Resorts, and welcome countless reasons to celebrate. To mark the occasion, Casa Palmero – one of the best-kept secrets of the iconic property – invites guests to escape and pamper away their seasonal stresses with the Casa Palmero / Spa Retreat Package.

From a special romantic getaway to a fun girls weekend, guests will enjoy a special experience combining two award-winning elements of Pebble Beach Resorts.

In this relaxing package, guests will be treated to Casa Palmero, a 24-room Mediterranean-style estate and one of the top hotels in the world as recognized by the *Conde Nast Traveler* Reader's Choice Awards. Casa Palmero is an intimate and peaceful hideaway that allows guests to embrace tranquility, enjoy privacy, and indulge in an unrivaled personalized experience. Nestled along famed Pebble Beach Golf Links – America's No. 1 Public Golf Course – the guestrooms at Casa Palmero feature wood-burning fireplaces, oversized soaking tubs and sumptuous beds. Guests can also enjoy the luxurious living room, library, billiard room, heated outdoor pool, continental breakfast and cocktail hour, exclusive to those staying at the estate.

Just steps away from Casa Palmero is The Spa at Pebble Beach, one of only 48 spas in the world to receive the 2015 Forbes Five-Star rating. Guests can use the package's spa credit to select from treatments including massages, scrubs, full-body and salon services that complement the Pebble Beach Resorts experience, incorporating the healing properties of plants, herbs and minerals indigenous to California's Monterey Peninsula. Through its recent partnership with California Skin Institute, The Spa now offers a complete list of popular services including Botox, Juvederm, laser treatments, medical dermatology and more, adding to the breadth of its impressive services.





The Casa Palmero / Spa Retreat is an ideal and idyllic package to celebrate anything from a romantic getaway to a girls weekend. Photo credits Christie Spencer and Scott Campbell.

The Casa Palmero / Spa Retreat Package includes the following:

- One-night stay in a luxurious Estate Room at Casa Palmero
- Complimentary continental breakfast delivered to the guestroom
- · Complimentary evening cordials and hors d'oeuvres
- \$300 spa credit per room, per night

The Casa Palmero / Spa Retreat Package starts at \$975 per night, and is valid from November 22, 2015 – February 3, 2016. Combine this package with acclaimed dining and other activities along the famous Pebble Beach coastline for a once-in-a-lifetime getaway.

For more information, to book a Pebble Beach experience, and to sign up for special email offers, please visit www.pebblebeach.com or call (888) 251-9790. Share your experience and excitement with fans of Pebble Beach Resorts on Facebook and Instagram at www.facebook.com/PebbleBeachResorts and @pebblebeachresorts.

About Pebble Beach Company

Pebble Beach Company, headquartered in Pebble Beach, Calif., owns and operates the world-famous Pebble Beach Resorts®, including The Lodge at Pebble Beach™, The Inn at Spanish Bay™ and Casa Palmero®. The company also operates four renowned golf courses: Pebble Beach Golf Links®, Spyglass Hill® Golf Course, The Links at Spanish Bay™ and Del Monte™ Golf Course. Its other famed properties include scenic 17-Mile Drive®, The Spa at Pebble Beach™, Pebble Beach Golf Academy™ and Pebble Beach® Equestrian Center. It annually hosts premier events such as the Pebble Beach Concours d'Elegance®, AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am, TaylorMade Pebble Beach Invitational presented by EMC², Pebble Beach Food & Wine and Nature Valley First Tee Open at Pebble Beach. Future site of the 2019 U.S. Open Championship, Pebble Beach Golf Links® has hosted five U.S. Opens, four U.S. Amateurs, one PGA Championship and numerous other tournaments. For reservations or more information please call (800) 654-9300 or visit www.pebblebeach.com.

###

Contact:

Katie Denbo Public Relations and Marketing Manager Pebble Beach Company Direct Line: (831) 625-8557

E-mail: denbok@pebblebeach.com